‘Bridge Club de MESQUER-QUIMIAC

‘Date 25 Juin 2025

Simultané : Mercredi Aprés-midi

RRN.

Ligne Nord-Sud

0 00 ~NO B~ DWDNEPR

PR e
N PO

Ligne Est-Ouest

© 00N O 01l WDN P

PR e
N PO

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO

A

> >» >» >» > > > > > > >

A

> >» >» >» > > > > > > >

1

O A O W N

(620 o]

12

10

2

A B © O W N

10
12

11

M.
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

= zz

mzzezrPzEmaAmEe

>0 “DTOITCZIVZOO

ROY
QUERAN
VENTURINI
SAVILOFF
LEPECHEUX
PORTAL
BARBE

ROY
ADRIEN
FAUCONNET
CHAUVIN
COCHARD

MISCHLER
CHEVALIER
MORIN DE FINF
LEBRUN
PONTOIREAU
DE CHATILLON
DEFOIS
LESAGE
DEVAUX

DE LA VIEUVIL
ROY

CRESPIN

M. R.
M. R.
M. B.
M. A
M. P.
M. J.
Mme M.
M. B.
M. J.
Mme .

M. A.
Mme D.
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DEPROUW
GRATZMULLER
RELIQUET
ARDAILLE
LEPECHEUX
BOURRIAUD
MOUILLE

ROY

AZEMA
FAUCONNET
BLONDEEL

DE LA BOUVRI

MISCHLER
DE BARACE
GROLEAU
ROY

PETIT
GRATZMULLER
CLEMOT
LESAGE
SOUDAY

DE COURBEVI
BOUCHARD
CORTES

%

67,82
56,02
56,01
53,39
53,39
49,74
49,22
47,14
47,14
46,50
45,05
25,26

%

59,25
58,33
56,25
55,05
54,95
51,20
49,00
45,83
45,75
44,01
39,84
39,32



